

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2nd Court,
Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Title Appeal 13/20(CIS Reg. no. 13/20)

CNR NO. WBHW09-000354-2020

Order no.28
dated: 21/01/25

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira alongwith
fresh Vokatnama.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant is present. None appears
on behalf of the respondents.

Heard argument in respect of the appeal in full.

Fix **18.02.2025** for judgement.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah