

Yadwinder Singh @ Ramma vs State of Punjab
BA 1683 2020

Present:- Shri Y.R.Puri, Advocate counsel for applicant
Shri Wazir Chand Kamboj, Addl.P.P.for the State

Today, Shri Anil Kumar Setia, Advocate has appeared on behalf of the complainant and also filed his power of attorney on behalf of the complainant. Police record not received. Let the same be again called for 25.8.2020.

Dated 18.08.2020
(Kuldip Singh),
(Stenographer Gr.I)

Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal,
Additional Sessions Judge-I,
Fazilka (UID No.PB-0146)